No: DTB(3) 5202/16

Name of Post

Name of Department

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
Category No. 227/16

T CHART

APPOINTMEN

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice

No. of vacancies remaining

AN ol A

2

High School Assistant (Physical Science)

Malayalam Medium
General Education
29.10.2021 (AV due on
01/06/2022),08.06.2022

04 (01 AV + 03 Fresh)
25.06.2022

Nil

Pending Turns

NJD ¢ NIL

TPO — 5 TURNS

MR VI 82 E/T/B
MR VI 84 SC
MR VI 86 M
MR VI 88 E/T/B
MR VI 90 OBC

NCA: 6 Turns

MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1III 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR 1V 44 ST/NCA/SC
MRV 44ST/NCA/SC
MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC

Main Rotation stands at MR VI 91 OC Already filled

SL Ran . Rotation as approved by
No Name & Address Kk No Community the Commission Remarks
1 | DHANYAPS 65 EZHAVA MR VI 82 E/T/B TPO | GENERAL EDUCATION
EERMANENT ADDRESS ON 29.11.2021 NOW
SOORAJ BHAVAN
MUKKUNNOOR SATISFIED
VENJARAMOODU,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

VENJARAMOODU - 695607

COMMUNICATION ADDRESS
NAVANEETHAM
NELLIPPALLY, KADAKKAL
KOLLAM

KUTTIKKADU - 691 536




DIVYA K BHASKAR SC- | sc- MRVI 84 SC TPO ON | GENERAL EDUCATION
—E%lﬁ‘ggﬁf ADDRESS S/L- | KURAVA |29.11.2021 NOW
THEKKEVILAYIL /12, 4 SATISFIED
ELAVUMTHITTA,
PATHANAMTHITTA,
ELAVUMTHITTA/689625
COMMUNICATION ADDRESS
KODIYATTU VEEDU
KONNAPPARA
PATHANAMTHITTA
ATHUMPUMKULAM/689001
MR VI 92 ST TPO to keep 50% Rule
DEEPAPN 48 ) MR VI 93 OC GENERAL EDUCATION
ASRAMATHIL HOUSE
PULLAD
PATHANAMTHITTA
PULLAD,689548
MR VI 94 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE
ANNIE JOHN 49 ) MR VI 95 OC GENERAL EDUCATION
JOHN NILAYAM
PULIYANCODE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
CHEMPAZHANTHY P O
695587
OC/BC Position
OC BC NJD PH TOTAL
LV | HI | LD/CP

Previous 31 30 8 2 1 1 73

Present 2 2 - - - - 4

GrandTo- | 445 | g, 8 2 | 1 1 77

tal

OC:BC ::33:32

List of unfilled turns

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram




	General Education
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	31
	30
	8
	2
	1
	1
	73
	2
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	33
	32
	8
	2
	1
	1
	77


