# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTB(3) 5202/16 Category No. 227/16

#### APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Physical Science)

Malayalam Medium

Name of Department : General Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 29.10.2021 (AV due on

vacancy 01/06/2022),08.06.2022 No. of Vacancies reported : 04 (01 AV + 03 Fresh)

Date of Advice : 25.06.2022

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

## **Pending Turns**

NJD : NIL

#### TPO - 5 TURNS

- **1.** MR VI 82 E/T/B
- 2. MR VI 84 SC
- 3. MR VI 86 M
- **4.** MR VI 88 E/T/B
- 5. MR VI 90 OBC

#### **NCA: 6 Turns**

- 1. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 2. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 3. MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 4. MR IV 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 5. MR V 44ST/NCA/SC
- 6. MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC

## Main Rotation stands at MR VI 91 OC Already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Ran k No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	DHANYA P S PERMANENT ADDRESS SOORAJ BHAVAN MUKKUNNOOR VENJARAMOODU, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM VENJARAMOODU – 695607  COMMUNICATION ADDRESS NAVANEETHAM NELLIPPALLY, KADAKKAL KOLLAM KUTTIKKADU - 691 536	65	EZHAVA	MR VI 82 E/T/B TPO ON 29.11.2021 NOW SATISFIED	GENERAL EDUCATION

2	DIVYA K BHASKAR PERMANENT ADDRESS KONGANAL THEKKEVILAYIL /12, ELAVUMTHITTA, PATHANAMTHITTA, ELAVUMTHITTA/689625  COMMUNICATION ADDRESS KODIYATTU VEEDU KONNAPPARA PATHANAMTHITTA ATHUMPUMKULAM/689001	SC- S/L- 4	SC- KURAVA	MRVI 84 SC TPO ON 29.11.2021 NOW SATISFIED	GENERAL EDUCATION				
	MR VI 92 ST TPO to keep 50% Rule								
3	DEEPA P N ASRAMATHIL HOUSE PULLAD PATHANAMTHITTA PULLAD,689548	48	(-)	MR VI 93 OC	GENERAL EDUCATION				
MR VI 94 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE									
4	ANNIE JOHN JOHN NILAYAM PULIYANCODE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHEMPAZHANTHY P O 695587	49	(-)	MR VI 95 OC	GENERAL EDUCATION				

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC NJD		PH			TOTAL
	ъС	NJD	LV	HI	LD/CP	TOTAL	
Previous	31	30	8	2	1	1	73
Present	2	2	-	-	-	-	4
Grand To- tal	33	32	8	2	1	1	77

OC:BC :: 33:32

# List of unfilled turns

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
District Office
Kerala Public Service Commission.
Pattom. Thiruvananthapuram